
Sawai Madhopur - Durgapura Ganesh Puja Special (UnReserved)/09819 - Exp - WCR 
SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction to DPA/Durgapura 

3h 5m - 124 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SWM Sawai Madhopur
Junction

20:35 0 1 0 66 266 WCR

2 DPZ Devpura 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 11 66 NWR
3 CKB Chauth ka Barwara 20:57 21:02 5m 1 1 22 60 NWR
4 ISA Isarda 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 40 61 271 NWR
5 SRAS Siras 21:32 21:34 2m 1 50 53 271 NWR
6 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 21:52 21:54 2m 1 1 66 37 NWR
7 CHNN Channani 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 79 30 NWR
8 CKS Chaksu 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 89 67 NWR
9 SAS Sheodaspura

Padampura
22:52 22:54 2m 1 102 73 NWR

10 SNGN Sanganer 23:08 23:10 2m 1 1 120 10 383 NWR
11 DPA Durgapura 23:40 0 1 124 - 403 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 12 2024 (12:28)

Jul 12 2024 (12:28)

1

1


